Pdi Merit_1 Advanced 30sep 2025 Results
Held on 30 September 2025

Judge: Sue Brame

First

3436 The Scavenger
Jackie Tourle

Second

6327 Bonnet Mushrooms
John Nalaskowski

7154 Suits you
Kevin Hobbs

5021 Down in One
Barry Chidlow

Images in Ranked Order

3436 The Scavenger
Jackie Tourle

5021 Down in One
Barry Chidlow

6327 Bonnet Mushrooms
John Nalaskowski

7154 Suits you
Kevin Hobbs

4156 Green Veined White Butterfly
John Nalaskowski

5276 Under the bridge
Mirza Khurrum Baig

4592 Gone Fishing
Nick Beardmore

8137 No Entry
Mike Ghibaldan

7569 The Bullet

Mirza Khurrum Baig
6886 The ride

Mirza Khurrum Baig
3202 Nest Building

Vince Knight

2136 On the way home
Nick Beardmore

5821 Lago del Predil
Linda Meringdal

5554 Special Serve
Mike Ghibaldan

8612 High Flyer
Vince Knight

9085 Star of the Show
Linda Meringdal

8742 Paragliding at the Matterhorn
Mike Gibbons

2792 Pelican
Barry Chidlow

1147 His Masters Voice
John Nalaskowski

815 Drilling Down
Barry Chidlow
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467

8420

2302

4426

7848

9433

9752

1722

1553

6121

2663

6741

3687

Follow the leader
Kevin Hobbs

Start of a new day
Dave Tanner

All the fun of the fair
Kevin Hobbs

Fun in the Sun
Jackie Tourle
Shaking up Bayside
Linda Meringdal
Feeding the Troops
Vince Knight

Above the Clouds, Tenerife
Jackie Tourle

Holy Sepulchre, Warminghurst
Dave Tanner

A dog's life

Nick Beardmore
Sunrise at Alp Grum
Mike Gibbons
Spitfire

Mike Gibbons

Otter

Mike Ghibaldan
Sunset at the pier
Dave Tanner
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Entrant Scores

John Nalaskowski
6327 Bonnet Mushrooms
4156 Green Veined White Butterfly
1147 His Masters Voice

Mirza Khurrum Baig
5276 Under the bridge
6886 The ride
7569 The Bullet

Barry Chidlow
5021 Down in One
815 Drilling Down
2792 Pelican

Jackie Tourle
3436 The Scavenger
4426 Fun in the Sun
9752 Above the Clouds, Tenerife

Kevin Hobbs
7154 Suits you
467  Follow the leader
2302 All the fun of the fair

Nick Beardmore
4592 Gone Fishing
2136 On the way home
1553 A dog's life

Linda Meringdal
5821 Lago del Predil
9085 Star of the Show
7848 Shaking up Bayside

Vince Knight
3202 Nest Building
8612 High Flyer
9433 Feeding the Troops

Mike Ghibaldan
8137 No Entry
5554 Special Serve
6741 Otter

Dave Tanner
8420 Start of a new day
1722 Holy Sepulchre, Warminghurst
3687 Sunset at the pier

Mike Gibbons
8742 Paragliding at the Matterhorn
6121 Sunrise at Alp Grum
2663 Spitfire

Statistics
No. of Entrants: 11
No. of Entries: 33
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First Place:
Second Place:

Mark Distribution
21:
20:
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Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:
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3

Count
1 (3%)
3 (9%)
6 (18%)
12 (36%)
7 (21%)
1 (3%)
3 (9%)
17.91
591.0
4 (12%)

Cumulative

1

4

10
22
29
30
33

(3%)
(12%)
(30%)
(67%)
(88%)
(91%)
(100%)

#3436, #5021, #6327, #7154
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